<u>-</u>	MIGINA	L	
STACEY A. KLNZMAN	7901 SKANSIE AVENUE, SUITE 240 GIG HARBORI WA 98335 TELEPHONE: 253.851.6700 FACSIMILE: 253.851.6474 HTTP://WWW.MILLERISAR.COM	0 [4 #	30327-11 6053049 6250.00
<u>Via Overnight Delivery</u> April 4, 2003	HTTP://WWW.MILLERISAR.COM		MC
April 4, 2005	TISOcar	הייבר י	
Ms. Blanca Bayo Director, The Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission	D336	APR 08 2003	RECE 03 APR CO
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399			-8
Re: Fox Communications	Corporation - Application	for Authority	AM 10:
Dear Ms. Bayo:			- 23

.....

SIG

Ľ

0

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Pursuant to my conversation with Nancy Pruitt, enclosed for filing please find an original and four (4) copies of Fox Communications Corporation's ("Fox") Application for Authority to provide interexchange telecommunications service throughout the State of Florida. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$250.00 in payment of the filing fee.

Fox contemporaneously files a Motion for Protective Order at Appendix F, requesting confidential treatment of its financial statements, which are attached to the Application as Exhibit E, and are sealed in a manila envelope and labeled "Confidential." Fox respectfully requests that its financial statements be viewed by Commission staff only in the performance of its governmental duties, and not be released to the public, consistent with Fox's Motion, if granted.

Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by date stamping and returning the additional copy of this transmittal letter in the self-addressed, postage-paid envelope enclosed for this purpose.

Questions regarding this application may be directed to the undersigned.

	Sincerely,		APR
AUS CAF CMP COM COM CTR	MILLER ISAR, INC. Stacey Al. Klinzman Director – Regulatory Compliance	. , , , , ,	TION CENTE -7 AM 9:
ECR GCL OPC	cc: Robert Benson, Fox Communications	Corporation	ド 2 ※学
MMS SEC OTH		Check received with filing and forwarded to Fiscal for deposit. Fiscal to forward deposit information to Records DOCUMENT N	*: , 4 =
		Initials of person who forwarded check 3258 APR -88	